WEBER Jicinska10 (CityRun Ji€in)
20.05.2023 Jicin
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5km vysledky
start ~ 15:21:34 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaSeno: 92

rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/M30 186 VIT DOLEZAL 1998 POKO RUNNING TEAM 18:06 00:00
2 2/M30 173 ZDENEK RIHA 1984 POKO RUNNING TEAM 18:53 00:47
3 3/M30 5  ZBYNEK LETKO 1988 POKO RUNNING TEAM 19:10 01:03
4 1/M40 169 MIROSLAV BALATKA 1982 SKP KORNSPITZ 19:42 01:35
5  4/M30 7  PAVEL STOVICEK 1990 VCELARSTVI STOVICEK 20:10 02:03
6 5/M30 180 JIRi SAMES 1996 MNICHOVO HRADISTE 20:26 02:19
7  6/M30 2 DOMINIK KNUTSON 2003 TC DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM 20:51 02:44
8 1M 125 MATYAS KUBA 2008 TJ LO SPARTAK VRCHLABI 21:00 02:53
9  1/K5 124 MATYAS KRAMULE 2009 OLYMPIA SPARTAN TRENINK KUTNAHOR  21:15 03:08
10 2/M 136 STANISLAV PLEVA 08 2008 SPORTCENTRUM JICIN 21:16 03:09
11 7/M30 167 JAN LNENICKA 1994 DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM 21:37 03:30
12 3/M 156 JAKUB ZADRAZIL 2008 SKJICIN 21:56 03:49
13 1/230 168 SIMONA JIRICKOVA 1984 RADLO 21:58 03:51
14 1)z 122 MARIE KARBANOVA 2008 TJ NOVA PAKA 22:11 04:05
15 4/M 148 MATE) SULC 2005 MICRORISC 22:22 04:15
16 5/M 157 MATE) ZADRAZIL 2008 ACTJJICIN 22:41 04:34
17 2/M40 102 MAREK BRUMLIK 1979 CYKLOKLUB JICIN 22:44 04:37
18 6/M 3 ONDREJ CHRTEK 2008 CYKLOKLUB JICIN 23:00 04:54
19 7/M 114  JAKUB JANATA 2008 LIBSTAT 23:02 04:55
20 3/M40 154 PETR VRANA 1983 DRYLOCK TECHNOLOGIES 23:03 04:56
21 1/240 178 OLGA CECHOVA 1982 SOKOL FRYDSTEJN 23:07 05:00
22 2/740 110 JANA HAKENOVA 1980 ALISY HRADEK BIKE AND RUN TEAM 23:24 05:17
23 2/2 131 MARCELA NOSKOVA 2008 CKS SKI JILEMNICE 23:32 05:25
24 4/M40 155 MILAN ZADRAZIL 1976 BLATA 23:36 05:29
25 8/M30 164 JINDRICH HAMPL 1984 KERR TEAM 23:43 05:36
26 8/M 123  MATE] KOTROUS 2008 JINOLICE TEAM 23:43 05:36
27 5/M40 135 STANISLAV PLEVA 1976 SPORTCENTRUM JICIN 23:50 05:43
28 2/K5 127 MATYAS KVITSKY 2010 CYKLOKLUB JICIN 24:28 06:21
29 3/2 117 TEREZA JENCKOVA 2008 FABIO 24:48 06:42
30 3/740 132 BLANKA PAULU 1954 MARATOSTAV UPICE 24:49 06:43
31 2/Z230 165 BARBORA HERMANOVSKA 1994 #DYCKYCUMACCI 24:59 06:52
32 9/M30 134 VOJTECH PLASIL 1991 DREVENICE 25:03 06:56
33 6/M40 145 ONDRE) SPACIL 1983 JICIN 25:30 07:23
34 3/730 179 ANNA SAMESOVA 2001 MNICHOVO HRADISTE 25:35 07:28
35 7/M40 170 VOJTECH HRABANEK 1975 VELKY OSEK 25:52 07:45
36 1/S5 171  KRISTYNA HRABANKOVA 2010 TJ SOKOL KOLIN ATLETIKA 25:54 07:47
37 8/M40 109 MILAN HAKEN 1975 SBV 26:06 07:59
38 9/M40 113 JINDRICH IMLAUF 1973 FABIO 26:11 08:04
39 10/M40 133 MARTIN PETERKA 1977 JICIN 26:13 08:06
40 3/K5 187 STEPAN CERVINKA 2010 RADIM 27:16 09:09
41 4/230 141 NICOLE RAUVOLFOVA 1990 SK PRAZSKYCH HASICU, Z.S. 27:32 09:25
42 11/M40 4 TOMAS TYRYCHTR 1979 NKT KABLO 27:51 09:44
43 2/S5 140 VERONIKA PTACKOVA 2013 ACTJICIN 28:07 10:00
44 4/K5 118 DAVID JUNGWIRT 2009 FABIO 28:15 10:08
45 4/740 177 MONIKA KOUDELKOVA 1980 VCELARSTVI STOVICEK 28:19 10:12
46 4/)Z 181 MARIE FOLTYNOVA 2008 BELA 28:24 10:17
47 5/Z30 106 ZDENKA COGANOVA 1986 T) NOVA PAKA 28:29 10:22
48 12/M40 105 PETR BURIAN 1983 TAPITAP :-D 28:33 10:26
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49 13/M40
50 5/K5
51  14/M40
52 6/Z730
(53) 6/730
54 5/740
55 3/S5
56 6/Z40
57 8/Z30
58 15/M40
59 7/Z240
60 8/740
61 9/730
62 9/740
63 16/M40
64 10/M30
65 10/Z40
66 11/Z40
67 12/Z40
(68) 17/M40
69 13/740
70 10/Z30
71 11/Z30
72 12/Z30
73 14/Z40
74 18/M40
75 13/Z30
76 15/Z40
DNS /M30
DNS /730
DNS /730
DNS /M40
DNS /M30
DNS /M30
DNS /730
DNS /730
DNS /M40
DNS /M30
DNS /730
DNS /M40
DNS /M40
DNS /M40
DNS /M30
DNS /740

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

119
158
183
108
159
153
120
121
172
146
175
107
129
163
111
185
184
166
139
138
176
126
162
174
160
112
161
182
101
103
104
115
116
128
130
137
142
143
144
147
149
150
151
152

DAVID JUNGWIRT

JAN ZADRAZIL

RADIM KYJONKA
ADELA FOLOVA

KLARA ZAHRADNIKOVA
MARTINA VONDRACKOVA
ZUZANA JUNGWIRTOVA
EVA JUNGWIRTOVA
PAVLA HAJPISLOVA
PAVEL SEVCiK

ZLATA OPICOVA
ROMANA DARBUJANOVA
ANETA MIZEROVA
LENKA TUMOVA
ROBERT KAZDA

DAVID SVANCARAN
MARTINA SKOLKOVA
LUCIE KUCEROVA
VLASTA POSPISILOVA
VLADISLAV POSPISIL
VLASTA MICHALOVICOVA
ANETA KUCEROVA
ZUZANA JAKABOVA
MONIKA SVANCARANOVA
ALENA BALCAROVA
MILOS HUTNIK

MARIA VARGOVA

OLGA KYJONKOVA
HONZIK SKLENAR
MARIE BUBNOVA
LUCIE BURESOVA
FRANTISEK JENCEK
ALEXANDR JENCEK
MAREK LiZR

ERIKA MIZEROVA
ELISKA POLACKOVA
FILIP SEDLACEK

TOMAS SEDLACEK
JANA SLAVIKOVA

JAN SEVCiK

PETR SVEC

JAROSLAV TOMASEK
PATRIK ViCH

KARINA VITKOVA

1971
2012
1975
1997
1996
1976
2012
1980
1996
1982
1983
1979
1993
1970
1973
1986
1981
1979
1974
1975
1974
1989
2000
1984
1978
1958
1993
1974
1990
1989
1993
1972
2002
1993
1996
1999
1982
1986
1987
1978
1974
1975
1999
1979

FABIO

SKJICIN

JIGIN
AUTOCENTRUM JICIN
AUTOCENTRUM JICIN
FABIO

FABIO

FABIO

LISKY LIBEN

RUNNING BROTHERS TEPLICE

VCELARSTVI STOVICEK
KERR TEAM

KERR TEAM

JICIN

WEBER

DOLNi BOUSOV
NOVA PAKA

MLADA BOLESLAV
LIBERECKE GAZELY
LIBERECKE GAZELY
VCELARSTVI STOVICEK
KERR TEAM

HRADEC KRALOVE
DOLNI BOUSOV
JICIN

WEBER

HRADEC KRALOVE
JICIN

TAPI TAP :-D
BUBNOVI

BUBNOVI

FABIO

FABIO
AUTOCENTRUM JICIN
KERR TEAM

CZE

SDH LANZOV

SDH LANZOV

KERR TEAM

RUNNING BROTHERS TEPLICE

KERR TEAM
SDH LANZOV
BUBNOVI
FABIO

28:38
28:50
28:53
29:45
29:45
30:04
30:20
30:23
30:49
30:59
31:23
31:40
31:42
32:04
32:37
32:58
33:29
34:26
34:37
34:37
35:22
35:28
35:37
36:18
37:58
39:40
40:31
40:47
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10:31
10:43
10:46
11:38
11:38
11:57
12:13
12:16
12:42
12:52
13:16
13:33
13:36
13:57
14:30
14:51
15:22
16:19
16:31
16:31
17:15
17:21
17:30
18:11
19:51
21:33
22:24
22:40
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